
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

E 

E 
E 
E 
G 
E 
G 
E 
E 
E 
E 
G 

No. 

504 
541 
714 
388 
743 
953 
751 
82 
181 
256 
224 

Name 

Christian Hoßfeld 
Ansgar Strauß 
Riccardo Rennesland 
Florian Schug 
Marvin Röder 
Philipp Kloos 
Daniel Schäffer 
Kjell Sprenger 
Fabian Bittel 
Manuel Skwarski 
Marcel Bergelt 

Club - Wohnort 

Wutha-Farnroda 
MSC Bielstein 
MCV Rhein-Main / Team DMV 
Hörselberg-Hainich 
MSC Aufenau/DMV 
MSC Michelbacher Hütte 
MSC Aufenau/DMV 
MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 
1. AMC Zirndorf 
MSC Kaltenholzhausen 
Überlingen 

Team 

Team Honda Waldmann 

SM Sport 
Motorrad Waldmann 
SFM Racing 
MX-Shop-Rhein-Mein 
Passion MX 
HTS-Performance 
CRT Motorsport 
MSM Moto Shop Mittelhessen 
Weber Automotive MX 

Beste Zeit 

2:24.647 
2:26.007 
2:27.162 
2:27.320 
2:28.612 
2:29.461 
2:31.905 
2:41.635 
2:54.426 
3:01.571 
3:30.711 

I Rd. 

2 
2 
4 
5 
4 
2 
3 
4 
3 
2 
2 

Diff 

1.360 
2.515 
2.673 
3.965 
4.814 
7.258 

16.988 
29.779 
36.924 

1:06.064 

Abst. 

1.360 
1.155 
0.158 
1.292 
0.849 
2.444 
9.730 
12.791 
7.145 

29.140 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Motocross Hessencup Kaltenholzhausen 2 

 MX2

2. Training 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 10:14:34 

Kaltenholzhausen 1,700 Km 

17.10.2015 10:15 


